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HOLIDAY

[ sr.No. Date Holidays
e 01.04.2025 TTERrEY = SessionBegin
| 2 14.04.2025 (Monday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
3 19.05.2025 10 14.06.2025 Summer vacation
4 25.05.2025 to 07.06.2025 Summer camp
s 09.08.2025 (Saturday) . Raksha Bandhan .
| 6 16.08.2025(Saturday) Janmashtami
7 05.09.2025 { Tuesday) Id-e- milad
8 | 02.10.2025 (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanti \ Dussehra
9 [ 20.10.2075 to 23.10.2025 { Monday to Wednesday) Diwali
10 05.11.2025 { Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
EY 25.12.2025 ( Thursday) Christmas 5
12 27.12.2025 ( Saturday) Guru Govind Singh layanti
13 As per the guideline of Education department ......) Winter vacation
14 | 14.01.2026 (Wednesday} Makar Sankrantl
15 15.02.2026 {Sunday) Maha Shiv Ratri
6. L 04.03.2026 to 07.03.2026 ( Wednesday to Saturday) Holi |
| 17 | 21.03.2026 (Saturday) Eid-UL-Fitr |
[ sr.Ne. m _Event
1 29.08.2025 (Friday) Baby Olympics (Nursery to UKG)
o 2 20.12.0225 to 24.12.2025 Annual Sports Meet
3 28.02.2026{Saturday) Science & Art Exhibiticn
| a 25.03.2026 (Wednesday) A | Function
Sr.No. Date . Examination Parents teacher meet
1 | Second week of may FA-1 Frist PTM after FA-1
E ination
2 First week of September SA-1 Second PTM after SA-1
L Examination
3 Last week of November FA-2 Third PTM after FA-2
Examination
4 Second week of March BRI T T T T S
L J
[ FINAL PTM AND RESULT DECLARATION ]
[ 25 MARCH (WEDNESDAY) |
| NEW SESSION BEGINS
1 = 1 APRIL 2026 WEDNESDAY
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